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Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
24
27
30
31
32
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
55
58

ltemNo

13813
13824
55091
55067
11436
14199
41187
55061
11709
10945
12911
55069
13632
55060
33379
55068
13644
34980
14570
13994
14023
12853
12767
14198
10123
12728
55058
11466
31394
11243
11466
11429
14496
14965
14495
12665
12863
10721
12419
12808

Description

Control Panel 2015 Black
Control Panel Cover For Screw
Grouping Cable

Condenser

Drain Hose

Holder For Condenser 2015
Dryer 20gr

Operating Cable

Compressor NUT70CAB R290
Cover F. Control Panel Digital
Pin For Hinge

Fan Motor Bracket

Cover For Wiring

Condenser

Digital Thermometer w/Black Frame
Fan Motor

Green Control Lamp

Roller

Adjustable Foot

Thermostat K50-3459
Thermostat Knob FS

Hinge

Bottom Hinge Pin Top For S-C
Fixing Clamp For Condenser
Washer

Base For Hinge

Evaporator

Drain Tube

Bottom Grill Hexagonal

Cover For Screw

Drain Tube

Defrost Drain Plug

Tilting Fixture For Frezing Sh
Plastic For Tube Freezing Shel
Tilting Fixture For Frezing Ri
Handle

Hinge Bush

Lock With Keys

Solid Door, Glued White Gasket
Door Hinge Bracket
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