

47474 / UFFS371SD UK

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	13813	Control Panel 2015 Black
02	13824	Control Panel Cover For Screw
03	55091	Grouping Cable
04	55067	Condenser
05	11436	Drain Hose
06	14199	Holder For Condenser 2015
07	41187	Dryer 20gr
08	55061	Operating Cable
09	11709	Compressor NUT70CAB R290
10	10945	Cover F. Control Panel Digital
11	12911	Pin For Hinge
12	55069	Fan Motor Bracket
13	13632	Cover For Wiring
14	55060	Condenser
15	33379	Digital Thermometer w/Black Frame
16	55068	Fan Motor
17	13644	Green Control Lamp
18	34980	Roller
19	14570	Adjustable Foot
20	13994	Thermostat K50-3459
21	14023	Thermostat Knob FS
23	12853	Hinge
24	12767	Bottom Hinge Pin Top For S-C
27	14198	Fixing Clamp For Condenser
30	10123	Washer
31	12728	Base For Hinge
32	55058	Evaporator
38	11466	Drain Tube
39	31394	Bottom Grill Hexagonal
41	11243	Cover For Screw
42	11466	Drain Tube
43	11429	Defrost Drain Plug
44	14496	Tilting Fixture For Frezing Sh
45	14965	Plastic For Tube Freezing Shel
46	14495	Tilting Fixture For Frezing Ri
47	12665	Handle
49	12863	Hinge Bush
50	10721	Lock With Keys
55	12419	Solid Door, Glued White Gasket
58	12808	Door Hinge Bracket

2025-12-16

47474 / UFFS371SD UK

